South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 26, 2024, 12:02:52 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3096 Concurrent Resolution, By McCoy, G.M. Smith, D.C. Moss, Taylor, Bedingfield and Sandifer
Similar (S 0198, H 3177)
Summary: United States Constitution

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MAKE APPLICATION BY THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA UNDER ARTICLE V
OF THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION FOR A CONVENTION OF THE STATES TO BE CALLED RESTRICTED TO
PROPOSE AN AMENDMENT TO THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION TO IMPOSE FISCAL RESTRAINTS ON THE
FEDERAL GOVERNMENT THROUGH A BALANCED BUDGET AMENDMENT.

12/11/14
12/11/14
01/13/15
01/13/15
02/19/15
04/23/15
02/23/16

House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced (House Journal-page 56)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 56)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: D.C.Moss, Taylor
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sandifer

Page 1 of 1



