South Carolina Legislature

April 26, 2024, 12:02:52 pm

Session 121 - (2015-2016)

H 3096 Concurrent Resolution, By McCoy, G.M. Smith, D.C. Moss, Taylor, Bedingfield and Sandifer Similar (S 0198, H 3177)

Summary: United States Constitution

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION TO MAKE APPLICATION BY THE STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA UNDER ARTICLE V OF THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION FOR A CONVENTION OF THE STATES TO BE CALLED RESTRICTED TO PROPOSE AN AMENDMENT TO THE UNITED STATES CONSTITUTION TO IMPOSE FISCAL RESTRAINTS ON THE FEDERAL GOVERNMENT THROUGH A BALANCED BUDGET AMENDMENT.

12/11/14	House	Prefiled
12/11/14	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/13/15	House	Introduced (House Journal-page 56)
01/13/15	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 56)
02/19/15	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: D.C.Moss, Taylor
04/23/15	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Bedingfield
02/23/16	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Sandifer